Targus

Targus Click-In 26,7 cm (10.5") Folie Sglv

Maerke : Targus

Produktnavn : Click-In

Produktkode: THZ85011GL

Targus Click-In. Etui-type: Folie, Maerke kompatibilitet: Apple, Kapabilitet: iPad (7th gen.) 10.2 iPad Air
10.5 iPad Pro 10.5, Maksimal skaermstgrrelse kompatibilitet: 26,7 cm (10.5"). Vaegt: 380 g

Funktioner
Kapabilitet *
Maksimal skeermstgrrelse

kompatibilitet *
Etui-type *

Materiale *

Produktets hovedfarve *
Mzerke kompatibilitet *
Lukketype

Indbyggede hgjttaler(e) *
Standby-tilstand *
Beskyttelsesfunktioner

Batteri
Indbygget batteri *

Veegt & storrelser
Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde

Vaegt
Emballeringsdata
Pakkebredde
Pakkedybde
Pakkehgjde
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iPad (7th gen.) 10.2 iPad Air 10.5
iPad Pro 10.5

26,7 cm (10.5")

Folie

Polyurethan, Termoplastisk
polyurethan (TPU)

Salv

Apple
Stroplukning
x

v
Stgdbestandig

x

20 mm
182 mm
255 mm
380¢g

25 mm
187,9 mm
291 mm

Emballeringsdata
Pakkevaegt
Logistik data

Harmoniseret systemkode (HS)

Forsendelseskasses kassens bredde

(indvendig)

Forsendelseskassens laengde
(indvendig)

Forsendelseskassens hgjde
(indvendig)

Produkter pr. forsendelseskasse
(indvendig)

Hovedkassens bredde (udvendigt)
Hovedkassens lzengde (udvendigt)
Hovedkassen hgjde (udvendigt)

Hovedkassens bruttoveegt
(udvendigt)

Produkter pr. hovedkasse
(udvendigt)

Forsendelsesemballage nettovaegt
Produkter pr. palle

4409

84733080

13,1cm
20,1 cm
30,7 cm

5 stk

281 mm
420 mm
332 mm

9,97 kg

20 stk

2,34 kg
720 stk
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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